Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 1 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 10 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years
1. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRKKalev 4459 264
2. JAAS, Nicole 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 5094 177
3. SOIDLA, Sandra 09 UK Aktiiv 52.37 163
4. KULKOVA, Angela 09 UK Aktiiv 5397 149
5. MOROZOVA, Diana 09 SK Garant 5475 143
6. ZASOPKINA, Emilia 09 UK Aktiiv 58.75 115
7. KONOVALOVA, Lia 09 SK Garant 1:01.54 100
8. VALGE, Camila 09 UK Aktiiv 1:04.13 89
9. PLJUHHINA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:04.67 86
10. KOZHENKOVA, Kristina 09 SK Garant 1:08.71 72
9 years and younger
1. FOKINA, Arina 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 5421 147
2. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 5472 143
3. LOBOSSOK, Anastassia 10 UK Aktiiv 55.25 139
4. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 5754 123
5. NEIMAN, Elina 10 UK Aktiiv 58.31 118
6. AISENSTADT, Liel 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 58.38 118
7. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10  Johvi SK 59.25 112
8. KOOKMAA, Lenna 10 SK Garant 1:01.59 100
9. ZIMOVTSEVA, Magdalena Eliza 10 SKDilan 1:03.06 93
10. PONEDELNIKOVA, Vasilika 10 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:04.09 89
11. VIRK, Kamelia 11 SK Garant 1:10.25 67
12. MOGILAINEN, Darja 11 UK Aktiiv 1:14.34 57
13. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 UK Aktiiv 1:15.16 55
14. JAGONEN, Kira 11 UK Aktiiv 1:46.93 19
DSQ ROZOVA, Bogdana 10  Sillamaee UK Kalev 57.81
GA - False Start
Event 2 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years
1. OVECHKIN, Vyacheslav 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 4490 177
2. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 UK Aktiiv 4541 171
3. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 UK Aktiiv 4569 168
4. PUHTEJEV, Pavel 08 SKDilan 46.95 155
5. MIKK, Maksim 08 SK Energia 4775 147
6. HAKIJAINEN, Deniss 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 49.16 135
7. PAVLOV, Maksim 08 UK Aktiiv 51.75 116
8. TEETLOK, Jarek 08 UK Aktiiv 51.90 115
9. BABKIN, Arseni 08 UK Aktiiv 52.18 113
10. SERGEEV, Viktor 08  Johvi SK 52.37 112
11. SHCHERBAK, Matvei 08 SK Garant 53.43 105
12. TSERNOSOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 54.78 97
13. JAEAEGER, Sander 08 NRK Kalev 54.93 97
14. IVLIJEV, Mark 08  Johvi SK 55.63 93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Spordiklubi Dilan

16.03.2019 16:43 - Page 1



Vetesell llletapp

Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 2, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 11 years

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

GRIBANOQV, Arsenii
SAFONOV, llar
VALIJEV, Aleksei
JURJEV, Konstantin
MAKAROQV, llja
VESI, Ernest
KOTKAS, David
SVERENIAK, Georgi
ZIMIN, Aleksandr
SHARONOV, Dmitri
LABZIN, Makar
PATITEEV, Tihon
KLEIDOV, Martin
TSERESNEV, Emil
KODOTSIGOV, maksim

10 years and younger

ZGURO, Arseni
BELSTEIN, Platon
TSIKALJOV, Deniss
EVSTIFEEV, Makar
NESTYURIN, Andrei
FEDORENKO, Aleksandr
KOTELEVSKI, Philipp
SHEVCENKO, Egor
NIKITIN, Ivan
BELOBORODOV, Jaroslav

. VARKKI, Vladislav

BURAVQJ, Daniil
SERGEJEV, Ivan
DRAGOLJUK, Daniel
TINJAKOV, Maksim
SEDASHEV, Askold
ZIGADLO, Anton
TRAVITSKI, german
PETROV, Victor
GOLUBEV, Arseni
POROTSIN, Rodion
STEINMANN, Danil
VERENITS, Ruslan
ANDREJEV, Gleb
PUGATSOQV, Matvei
LIU YEUNG, Matias Dominic

. VASTSENKO, Ivan

MAMONTQOV, Roman
PETRJAKOQV, Kirill
KUDRESHOV, Aleksei
SIKK, Danny
JEROHHIN, Jaromir
TROFIMOV, Arseni
FRIS, Dennis
SURKOV, Jevgeni
ULAND, Teodor

YB

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
11
09
09
10
09
12
10
10
10
09
10
09
11
11
11
10
11
11

NRK Kalev

SK Dilan
Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
SK Garant
Sillamaee UK Kalev
Johvi SK
Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
Johvi SK

SK Energia

Johvi SK

SK Garant
Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
SK Garant

SK Garant

SK Energia

NRK Kalev
Spordiklubi Aquaway
SK Energia

UK Aktiiv

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Johvi SK

Spordiklubi Aquaway
SK Garant

Johvi SK

SK Garant

UK Aktiiv

NRK Kalev

SK Garant

SK Garant

SK Garant
Spordiklubi Aquaway
UK Aktiiv

SK Energia

Johvi SK

NRK Kalev

UK Aktiiv

UK Aktiiv

UK Aktiiv

UK Aktiiv

SK Energia

Johvi SK

UK Aktiiv

SK Garant

UK Aktiiv

SK Garant

UK Aktiiv
Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
UK Aktiiv

SK Garant

UK Aktiiv

UK Aktiiv

Time
55.82
55.88
55.91
56.57
56.87
57.22
57.37
59.19
59.54

1.00.31
1.01.76
1:03.50
1:11.63
1:14.75
1:18.36

46.43
47.06
49.57
50.28
51.06
51.60
51.98
52.75
53.21
53.24
53.37
53.94
55.01
55.10
56.03
56.13
56.94
57.22
58.96
1:00.90
1:00.93
1:01.12
1:01.69
1:04.69
1:06.70
1:06.94
1:07.43
1:08.80
1:09.38
1:14.03
1:15.91
1:16.65
1:23.69
1:27.28
1:35.72
2:06.11

Pts

92
92
92
88
87
85
85
77
76
73
68
62

38
33

160
154
132
126
120
117
114
109
106
106
105
102
96
96
91
91
87
85
78
71
71
70
68
59

53
52
49

39
36
35
27
24
18
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Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 3 Girls, 50m Backstroke 10 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years
1. DERBJUK, Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 4457 191
2. BOGDANOVA, Darina 09 SK Garant 4487 187
3. JAAS, Nicole 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 4572 176
4. PONEDELNIKOVA, Evelina 09 UK Aktiiv 4743 158
5. VALGE, Camila 09 UK Aktiiv 4859 147
6. ZASOPKINA, Emilia 09 UK Aktiiv 49.32 140
7. KONOVALOVA, Lia 09 SK Garant 49.34 140
8. SOIDLA, Sandra 09 UK Aktiiv 49.69 137
9. KALENIK, Juliana 09 SK Garant 4981 136
10. RIDAL, Maria 09 Sillamaee UK Kalev 54.10 106
11. MOTORA, Diana 09 SK Garant 5471 103
12. KOZHENKOVA, Kristina 09 SK Garant 55.47 99
13. SNYATKOVSKAYA, Jelizaveta 09 UK Aktiiv 58.53 84
14. AVAKJAN, Arina 09 SKDilan 1:00.28 77
15. MAKAROVA, Daria 09 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:10.76 47
DSQ KULKOVA, Angela 09 UK Aktiiv 54.94
BaF - Did not finish on back
9 years and younger
1. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.81 164
2. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10  Johvi SK 4724 160
3. ARKADJEVA, Amalia 10 SKDilan 5222 118
4. NEIMAN, Elina 10 UK Aktiiv 5247 117
5. LABAZNIKOVA, Milana 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 53.62 109
6. PONEDELNIKOVA, Vasilika 10 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 55.07 101
7. VIRK, Kamelia 11 SK Garant 56.73 92
8. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 SKDilan 59.12 81
9. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 UK Aktiiv 1:03.78 65
10. JAGONEN, Kira 11 UK Aktiiv 1:09.98 49
Event 4 Boys, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years
1. STIKANOQV, Daniil 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.48 225
2. PUHTEJEV, Pavel 08 SKDilan 3950 178
3. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 UK Aktiiv 39.80 174
4. FURS, Aleksander 08 SK Garant 40.38 166
5. PAVLOV, Maksim 08 UK Aktiiv 41.12 157
6. TEETLOK, Jarek 08 UK Aktiiv 4228 145
7. MIKK, Maksim 08 SK Energia 42,73 140
8. JERMATSENKOV, Arseni 08 SK Garant 4475 122
9. TEN, Daniel-Gudo 08 SK Garant 4566 115
10. TSERNOSOQV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 46,54 108
11. OLEINIK, Stanislav 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 48.40 96
12. PETROV, Edgar 08  Johvi SK 48.68 95
13. JAEAEGER, Sander 08 NRK Kalev 49.00 93
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Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts
14. SHARONOV, Dmitri 08  Johvi SK 49.82 88
15. IVLIJEV, Mark 08  Johvi SK 50.15 86
16. GRIBANOV, Arsenii 08 NRKKalev 51.06 82
17. VESI, Ernest 08  Johvi SK 51.40 80
18. SANNIKOV, Anri 08 SK Garant 51.47 80
19. PANTELEJEV-SVED, Arseni 08 SK Garant 51.75 79
20. SVERENIAK, Georgi 08  Johvi SK 52.00 78
21. KOLESNIK, Daniil 08 SK Garant 52.31 76
22. PATITEEV, Tihon 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 52.99 73
23. TSERESNEV, Emil 08 SK Garant 53.81 70
24. ZIMIN, Aleksandr 08 SK Energia 54.21 68
25. KLEIDOV, Martin 08 SK Garant 56.02 62
26. KODOTSIGOV, maksim 08 SKEnergia 56.77 59
27. JURJEV, Konstantin 08 SK Garant 57.16 58
28. SOOM, Martin 08  Johvi SK 57.87 56

HANSMAN, Rudolf 08 NRK Kalev 57.87 56

DSQ KOTOV, Maksim 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.31

BaF - Did not finish on back

10 years and younger

1. BELSTEIN, Platon 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.25 168
2. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 SK Energia 41.79 150
3. EVSTIFEEV, Makar 09 UK Aktiiv 4181 150
4. ALE, Martin 09  Wiru Swim 4256 142
5. PAPSON, Stefan 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.03 137
6. KAPUSTIN, Nikita 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 4465 123
7. NIKITIN, Ivan 09  Johvi SK 4513 119
8. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 SKEnergia 45.69 115
9. OTDELNOQV, Anton 09 Sillamaee UK Kalev 45.75 114
10. VARKKI, Viadislav 10 UK Aktiiv 4594 113
11. DORONIN, Grigori 10 SK Garant 4597 112
12. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.05 112
SHEVCENKO, Egor 09 SK Garant 46.05 112

14. KIRILLOV, Milan 10 SK Garant 46.06 112
15. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.07 112
16. TINJAKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 46.48 109
17. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09  Johvi SK 4659 108
18. LIUBETSKII, Jegor 09 SKEnergia 48.09 98
19. GOLUBEV, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 48.79 94
20. ZIGADLO, Anton 09 UK Aktiiv 49.22 92
21. SKRIPKO, Roman 10 UK Aktiiv 49.69 89
22. AKSJONOV, Andrei 10  Sillamaee UK Kalev 49.81 88
EPOLD, Kirill 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.81 88

24. SEDASHEV, Askold 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 50.16 86
25. MJAKISHEV, Vlad 09 UK Aktiiv 50.34 85
26. LEBEDEV, Mihhail 10  Johvi SK 50.53 85
27. AVERICHEV, David 09 Sillamaee UK Kalev 51.76 79
28. VASTSENKO, Ivan 10 UK Aktiiv 52.03 77
29. LAID, Gerd 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 52.55 75
30. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 UK Aktiiv 52.89 74
31. DRAGOLJUK, Daniel 09 SK Garant 52.91 74
32. MAIKQV, Martin 09 NRKKalev 53.16 73
33. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 SK Garant 53.74 70
34. GRENTS, Oleg 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 54.00 69
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Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 10 years and younger

Rank

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

DSQ

DSQ

KUDRESHOV, Aleksei
BURAVQJ, Daniil
TRAVITSKI, german
HANSMAN, Deniel
MAMONTOV, Roman
GRIDIN, Maksim

LIU YEUNG, Matias Dominic
POROTSIN, Rodion
PUGATSOQV, Matvei
PETROV, Victor
JEROHHIN, Jaromir
SURKOQV, Jevgeni
ABRAM, Harry

FRIS, Dennis
PETRJAKQV, Kirill
ULAND, Teodor
TROFIMOV, Arseni
ZAHHARTSENKO, Artur
ANDREJEV, Gleb

GA - False Start

SIKK, Danny
BaF - Did not finish on back

YB

09 SK Garant

10 NRKKalev

09 SKEnergia

10 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
09 SK Garant

11  Kohtla-Jaerve VSK

10  Johvi SK

09 UK Aktiiv

10 SK Energia

11 Johvi SK

11  Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
11 UK Aktiiv

10  Wiru Swim
10 SK Garant

10 UK Aktiiv
11 UK Aktiiv
11 UK Aktiiv
12  Kohtla-Jaerve VSK
12 UK Aktiiv
11 UK Aktiiv

Time
54.49
54.53
54.87
55.09
55.43
55.95
57.87
58.22
58.75
1.02.43
1.06.23
1.07.63
1.07.68
1.08.63
1:10.62
1:10.78
1:13.56
1:16.96

58.18

58.78

Pts

67
67
66
65

62
56
55

45
37
35
35
33
31
30
27
24

Event 5 Girls, 50m Bultterfly 10 years and younger

16.03.2019

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years
1. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRKKalev 4493 159
2. KALENIK, Juliana 09 SK Garant 46.47 144
3. BOGDANOVA, Darina 09 SK Garant 49.78 117
4. DERBJUK, Amelia 09 NRKKalev 53.07 96
5. PONEDELNIKOVA, Evelina 09 UK Aktiiv 57.90 74
6. RIDAL, Maria 09 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:02.56 59
7. SNYATKOVSKAYA, Jelizaveta 09 UK Aktiiv 1:.07.34 47
8. MOTORA, Diana 09 SK Garant 1:09.04 44

9 years and younger
1. FOKINA, Arina 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 4753 134
2. LOBOSSOK, Anastassia 10 UK Aktiiv 4778 132
3. BELJAKOVA, Evelina 10 SK Garant 53.54 o7}
4. AISENSTADT, Liel 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.63 79
5. KOOKMAA, Lenna 10 SK Garant 1:00.40 65
6. ROZOVA, Bogdana 10 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:04.47 54

DSQ LABAZNIKOVA, Milana 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.87

BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
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Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 6 Boys, 50m Bultterfly 11 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years
1. STIKANOV, Daniil 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.45 213
2. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 UK Aktiiv 39.60 166
3. SHARIPOV, Tumur 08 SK Energia 40.00 161
4. FURS, Aleksander 08 SK Garant 40.31 158
5. BABKIN, Arseni 08 UK Aktiiv 4791 94
6. HAKIJAINEN, Deniss 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 47.99 93
7. VASSILJEV, Arseni 08 SK Garant 49.88 83
8. JERMATSENKOV, Arseni 08 SK Garant 50.15 82
9. SERGEEV, Viktor 08  Johvi SK 52.36 72
10. OLEINIK, Stanislav 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 52.78 70
11. VALIEV, Aleksei 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 53.96 65
12. TEN, Daniel-Gudo 08 SK Garant 57.37 54
13. KOLESNIK, Daniil 08 SK Garant 59.16 50
14. HANSMAN, Rudolf 08 NRK Kalev 59.23 49
15. LABZIN, Makar 08 SK Garant 1:00.81 46
16. KOTOV, Maksim 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.69 29
17. SOOM, Martin 08  Johvi SK 1:12.38 27
DSQ PETROV, Edgar 08  Johvi SK 59.25
BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
DSQ PANTELEJEV-SVED, Arseni 08 SK Garant 1:04.30
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously
10 years and younger
1. BELOBORODOQV, Jaroslav 10 SK Garant 4156 144
2. ALE, Martin 09  Wiru Swim 4409 120
3. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 SKEnergia 4478 115
4. KAPUSTIN, Nikita 09  Spordiklubi AQuaway 4543 110
5. DORONIN, Grigori 10 SK Garant 46.94 100
6. PAPSON, Stefan 09  Spordiklubi AQuaway 47.62 95
7. NESTYURIN, Andrei 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.81 94
8. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 47.87 o7}
9. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.62 84
10. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRKKalev 50.06 82
11. KLIMASEVSKI, Saveli 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 51.29 76
12. LIUBETSKII, Jegor 09 SKEnergia 52.12 73
13. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 SK Garant 52.88 70
14. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 SK Garant 53.46 67
15. EPOLD, Kirill 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 57.09 55
16. MJAKISHEV, Vlad 09 UK Aktiiv 57.59 54
17. LAID, Gerd 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 59.34 49
18. STEINMANN, Danil 10 UK Aktiiv 1:02.05 43
19. SKRIPKO, Roman 10 UK Aktiiv 1:03.69 40
20. GRENTS, Oleg 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:04.87 37
21. MAIKOV, Martin 09 NRKKalev 1:04.99 37
EXH TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 SK Energia 40.09 160
EXH MIKK, Maksim 08 SK Energia 4484 114
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Vetesell llletapp

Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 7 Girls, 100m Medley 10 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
10 years
1. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRKKalev 1:35.16 209
2. MOROZOVA, Diana 09 SK Garant 1:43.94 160
3. DERBJUK, Amelia 09 NRKKalev 1:.47.25 146
4. SOIDLA, Sandra 09 UK Aktiiv 1:53.19 124
5. ZASOPKINA, Emilia 09 UK Aktiiv 1:57.08 112
6. VALGE, Camila 09 UK Aktiiv 1:57.18 112
7. PONEDELNIKOVA, Evelina 09 UK Aktiiv 1:58.09 109
8. PLJUHHINA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 2:03.90 94
9. AVAKJAN, Arina 09 SKDilan 2:10.56 81
10. KULKOVA, Angela 09 UK Aktiiv 2:10.68 80
11. SNYATKOVSKAYA, Jelizaveta 09 UK Aktiiv 2:20.11 65
9 years and younger
1. LOBOSSOK, Anastassia 10 UK Aktiiv 1:3843 189
2. FOKINA, Arina 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:40.29 178
3. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:46.69 148
4. BELJAKOVA, Evelina 10 SK Garant 1:50.00 135
5. AISENSTADT, Liel 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:50.53 133
6. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10  Johvi SK 1:57.85 110
7. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:58.79 107
8. NEIMAN, Elina 10 UK Aktiiv 2:00.96 101
9. MOGILAINEN, Darja 11 UK Aktiiv 2:28.68 54
Event 8 Boys, 100m Medley 11 years and younger
16.03.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
11 years
1. STIKANOQV, Danil 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:2351 218
2. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 UK Aktiiv 1:25.85 201
3. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 UK Aktiiv 1:28.88 181
4. SHARIPOV, Tumur 08 SK Energia 1:31.66 165
5. PUHTEJEV, Pavel 08 SKDilan 1:33.03 158
6. HAKIJAINEN, Deniss 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:33.84 154
7. PAVLOV, Maksim 08 UK Aktiiv 1:36.78 140
8. TEETLOK, Jarek 08 UK Aktiiv 1:37.26 138
9. VASSILJEV, Arseni 08 SK Garant 1:40.75 124
10. SHCHERBAK, Matvei 08 SK Garant 1:42.75 117
11. OVECHKIN, Vyacheslav 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:46.37 105
12. BABKIN, Arseni 08 UK Aktiiv 1:4753 102
13. JAEAEGER, Sander 08 NRK Kalev 1:48.40 99
14. SERGEEV, Viktor 08  Johvi SK 1:49.09 98
15. VALIJEV, Aleksei 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:50.16 95
16. MAKAROV, llja 08 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:52.56 89
17. HANSMAN, Rudolf 08 NRK Kalev 1:54.22 85
18. IVLIJEV, Mark 08  Johvi SK 1:54.85 84
19. KOTKAS, David 08 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:55.13 83
20. GRIBANQV, Arsenii 08 NRK Kalev 2:02.84 68
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Vetesell llletapp
Kohtla-Jarve, 16.3.2019

Event 8, Boys, 100m Medley, 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts
21. JURJEV, Konstantin 08 SK Garant 2:04.34 66
22. LABZIN, Makar 08 SK Garant 2:04.69 65

10 years and younger

1. BELSTEIN, Platon 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.76 164
2. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRKKalev 1:3431 151
3. EVSTIFEEV, Makar 09 UK Aktiiv 1:35.03 148
4. NESTYURIN, Andrei 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:39.57 128
5. PAPSON, Stefan 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:41.63 121
6. VARKKI, Vladislav 10 UK Aktiiv 1:41.87 120
7. ALE, Martin 09  Wiru Swim 1:42.20 119
8. SHEVCENKO, Egor 09 SK Garant 1:47.06 103
9. ZIGADLO, Anton 09 UK Aktiiv 1:49.31 97
10. SEDASHEV, Askold 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:49.53 96
11. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 SK Garant 1:51.19 92
12. SERGEEV, Dmitri 10  Johvi SK 1:56.75 79
13. GOLUBEV, Arseni 09 NRKKalev 1:57.00 79
14. EPOLD, Kirill 09  Spordiklubi AQuaway 1:58.44 76
15. STEINMANN, Danil 10 UK Aktiiv 2:04.59 65
16. VASTSENKO, Ivan 10 UK Aktiiv 2:05.34 64
17. POROTSIN, Rodion 09 UK Aktiiv 2:07.18 61
18. SKRIPKO, Roman 10 UK Aktiiv 2:11.16 56
19. PETRJAKOQV, Kirill 10 UK Aktiiv 2:11.54 55
20. KUDRESHOV, Aleksei 09 SK Garant 2:12.23 55
21. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 UK Aktiiv 2:21.75 44
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